
Date Weekday Yar Race Date Weekday Year Race Date Weekday Year Race

Apr 06 Thursday 2023 Race Registration Night Jun 20 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Aug 12 Saturday 2023 August Trophy Race

Apr 29 Saturday 2023 First Launch Jun 21 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Aug 13 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race

Apr 30 Sunday 2023 Second Launch Jun 24 Saturday 2023 Sailpast (Rain Date) Aug 15 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

May 06 Saturday 2023 Third Launch Jun 25 Sunday 2023 Sunday Race Series Aug 16 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race

May 07 Sunday 2023 Fourth Launch Jun 27 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Aug 20 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race

May 09 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Jun 28 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Aug 22 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

May 10 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Tune Up Jul 02 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Aug 23 Wednesday 2023 Fall Race Series

May 14 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Jul 04 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Aug 27 Sunday 2023 Sunday Race Series

May 16 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Jul 05 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Aug 29 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

May 17 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Jul 08 Saturday 2023 Poker Run Race Aug 30 Wednesday 2023 Fall Race Series

May 21 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Jul 09 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Sep 02 Saturday 2023 Cornucopia Regatta

May 23 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Jul 11 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Sep 03 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race

May 24 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Jul 12 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Sep 05 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

May 28 Sunday 2023 Sunday Race Series Jul 16 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Sep 06 Wednesday 2023 Fall Race Series

May 30 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Jul 18 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Sep 10 Sunday 2023 Fall Race Series

May 31 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Jul 19 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Sep 12 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

Jun 04 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Jul 23 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Sep 17 Sunday 2023 Fall Race Series

Jun 06 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Jul 25 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Sep 24 Sunday 2023 Fall Race Series

Jun 07 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Jul 26 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Oct 01 Sunday 2023 Fall Race Series/Frostbite/ Turkey

Jun 10 Saturday 2023 Lady Skippers Jul 30 Sunday 2023 Sunday Race Series

Jun 11 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race Aug 01 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

Jun 13 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race Aug 02 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race

Jun 14 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race Aug 06 Sunday 2023 Sunday Fun Race

Jun 17 Saturday 2023 Sailpast Aug 08 Tuesday 2023 Tuesday Fun Race

Jun 18 Sunday 2023 Commodore's Cup Aug 09 Wednesday 2023 Wednesday Night Race
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